
University of Dallas 
Staff Holiday Schedule 
June 2024 – May 2025 

 
 
Fixed Holidays  
Independence Day: Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day: Monday, September 2, 2024 

Thanksgiving Days: Wednesday, November 27 - Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas to New Year Holiday*: Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025 

* Except for people involved in Interterm or who are essential staff, who will select 
alternate days in consultation with their supervisor.  
 

Martin Luther King Day: Monday, January 20, 2025 

Good Friday: Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday: Monday, April 21, 2025 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 26, 2025 

 

 
 
Summer Fridays  


